
Important Dates 2024-2025 School Year  

MWF – Kindergarten Readiness  

Class C- 11:50 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. 
 
 

Tuesday, September 3  Open House, 2:00 – 2:45 p.m. 

Wednesday, September 4 First Day * Welcome to Preschool! 

Wednesday, September 18  School Picture Day (pictures taken during class, available to purchase after) 

Wednesday, September 25    Field Trip to Norsk Høstfest  

Thursday, October 17   No School, Minot Public Schools Fall Break 

Thursday, October 31   Halloween Celebration (children welcome to wear costumes to school) 

Tuesday, November 12      No School, Teacher Training 

Thursday, November 28  No School, Thanksgiving Break 

Wednesday, December 18   Winter Program, 1:00 – 1:20 p.m. 
    * Students come at regular time; family & friends come for program * Last day for 2024 

Tuesday, January 7  Classes Resume * Welcome Back * Hello 2025! 

Tuesday, January 21  No School, optional Parent/Teacher Conferences Jan. 20 & 21 

Thursday, February 13   Valentine’s Celebration (children may bring valentines for classmates) 

Thursday, February 20  No School 

Wed Mar 5 & Thur Mar 6     No School, Minot Public Schools Spring Break 

Thur Apr 17 & Tue April 22  No School, Easter Break 

Tuesday, May 6 ` Field Trip to Magic City Discovery Center, 9 – 11 a.m.  
*not regular school time, no class in afternoon 

Wednesday, May 21  Spring Program 1:00 – 1:20 p.m. * Last Day  


